LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

9/27/21 -

9/29/21

1st National U-23 Years Athletics Championships 2021

JLN Stadium, New Delhi
27-29 September 2021

Number of Athletes per Event

Page 1 of 2

24/09/2021

Event Number

O© 00 N O U1 s W N

W W W W W w N NN DN DN DNDDNDNDNDN R R R R s R )
U A W N R OO 0N U AW RO Y 0NN T AW N R, O

MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS
MENS

Event
100m Run
200m Run
400m Run
800m Run
1500m Run
5000m Run
10000m Run
3000m Steeplechase
110m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus Throw
Hammer Throw
Javelin Throw

20000m Race Walk

WOMENS 100m Run

WOMENS 200m Run

WOMENS 400m Run

WOMENS 800m Run

WOMENS 1500m Run

WOMENS 5000m Run

WOMENS 10000m Run

WOMENS 3000m Steeplechase

WOMENS 100m Hurdles

WOMENS 400m Hurdles

WOMENS High Jump

WOMENS Pole Vault

WOMENS Long Jump

WOMENS Triple Jump

WOMENS  Shot Put

WOMENS Discus Throw

powered and engineered by Easyware

Number of Athletes
36
38
32
22
16
16
19
19
17
13
27
20
31
15
14
30
17
4
21
16
9
9
17
10
6
5
17
10
5
14
12
23
12
11
11

www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

9/27/21 -

9/29/21

1st National U-23 Years Athletics Championships 2021

JLN Stadium, New Delhi
27-29 September 2021

Number of Athletes per Event

Page 2 of 2

24/09/2021

Event Number
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Event

WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS
WOMENS

Hammer Throw
Javelin Throw
20000m Race Walk
Heptathlon

100m Hep Hurdles
Hep High Jump
Hep Shot Put
200m Hep Dash
Hep Long Jump
Hep Javelin Thr
800m Hep Run

MENS Decathlon

MENS 100m Dec Dash

MENS Dec Long Jump

MENS Dec Shot Put

MENS Dec High Jump

MENS 400m Dec Dash

MENS 110m Dec Hurdles

MENS Dec Discus Thro

MENS Dec Pole Vault

MENS DecJavelin Thr

MENS 1500m Dec Run

powered and engineered by Easyware

Number of Athletes

www.goeasyware.com

18
6

N ©O O O O O O O Vv o Kk
w1 E

o O o o o o o o o



