1st National U-23 Years Athletics Championships 2021

JLN Stadium, New Delhi 27-29 September 2021

9/27/21 - 9/29/21 **27-29 September 2021** 24/09/2021 Number of Athletes per Event

		Number of Atmetes per Event
Event Number	Event	Number of Athletes
1	MENS 100m Run	36
2	MENS 200m Run	38
3	MENS 400m Run	32
4	MENS 800m Run	22
5	MENS 1500m Run	16
6	MENS 5000m Run	16
7	MENS 10000m Run	19
8	MENS 3000m Steeplechase	19
9	MENS 110m Hurdles	17
10	MENS 400m Hurdles	13
11	MENS High Jump	27
12	MENS Pole Vault	20
13	MENS Long Jump	31
14	MENS Triple Jump	15
15	MENS Shot Put	14
16	MENS Discus Throw	30
17	MENS Hammer Throw	17
18	MENS Javelin Throw	4
19	MENS 20000m Race Walk	21
20	WOMENS 100m Run	16
21	WOMENS 200m Run	9
22	WOMENS 400m Run	9
23	WOMENS 800m Run	17
24	WOMENS 1500m Run	10
25	WOMENS 5000m Run	6
26	WOMENS 10000m Run	5
27	WOMENS 3000m Steeplechase	17
28	WOMENS 100m Hurdles	10
29	WOMENS 400m Hurdles	5
30	WOMENS High Jump	14
31	WOMENS Pole Vault	12
32	WOMENS Long Jump	23
33	WOMENS Triple Jump	12
34	WOMENS Shot Put	11
35	WOMENS Discus Throw	11

1st National U-23 Years Athletics Championships 2021

JLN Stadium, New Delhi

9/27/21 - 9/29/21 **27-29 September 2021** 24/09/2021

Number of Athletes per Event

Event Number	Event	Number of Athletes
36	WOMENS Hammer Throw	18
37	WOMENS Javelin Throw	6
38	WOMENS 20000m Race Walk	14
39	WOMENS Heptathlon	0
40	WOMENS 100m Hep Hurdles	9
41	WOMENS Hep High Jump	0
42	WOMENS Hep Shot Put	0
43	WOMENS 200m Hep Dash	0
44	WOMENS Hep Long Jump	0
45	WOMENS Hep Javelin Thr	0
46	WOMENS 800m Hep Run	0
47	MENS Decathlon	0
48	MENS 100m Dec Dash	25
49	MENS Dec Long Jump	0
50	MENS Dec Shot Put	0
51	MENS Dec High Jump	0
52	MENS 400m Dec Dash	0
53	MENS 110m Dec Hurdles	0
54	MENS Dec Discus Thro	0
55	MENS Dec Pole Vault	0
56	MENS Dec Javelin Thr	0
57	MENS 1500m Dec Run	0